
Stand: 30.05.2019 / 16:42:17

Ergebnisübersicht: Krackow [201922004] 30.05.2019 - 30.05.2019

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A5/2

Damseys Masai13Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)1. P 7.80

Charlaya M63Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)2. P 7.50

Kasablanka 324Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)3. P 7.20

Aron 24456Eni-Malin Brümmer (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 7.10

Bolero 3816Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)5. P 7.00

Rebelle Noir34Lisette Isert (Reitstall ins Glück e.V.)6. P 6.80

Neo 3429Sandra Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)7. 6.70

Denali 716Luise Völker (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)8. 6.60

Felicia 9419Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)8. 6.60

Golden Vaiana22Alina Lang (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e)10. 6.50

Carlotta 2959Julia Ehrke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)11. 6.40

Tabaluga 24347Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)11. 6.40

Cantar 28Deborah Nirtl (Boocker SV 62 e. V.)13. 6.30

Windessa 1048Anika Weiher (SC Eintr. Rossow e. V.)14. 6.20

Galjano21Madlen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)15. 6.00

Conjul 211Steffi Pfeiffer (Reitstall ins Glück e.V.)16. 5.90

Feuertanz 1820Conny Stein (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)16. 5.90

Notre Ussuri30Angela Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)16. 5.90

2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA2/2

Charlaya M63Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)1. P 8.00

Aron 24456Eni-Malin Brümmer (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 7.70

Neo 3429Sandra Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)3. P 7.50

Feuertanz 1820Conny Stein (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)4. P 7.30

Livia 8826Vanessa Sy (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)5. P 7.20

Chaya 658Michelle Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)6. P 7.10

Conjul 211Steffi Pfeiffer (Reitstall ins Glück e.V.)7. 7.00

Golden Vaiana22Alina Lang (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e)7. 7.00

Carlotta 2959Julia Ehrke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. 6.90

Tabaluga 24347Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)9. 6.90

Bolero 3816Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)11. 6.80

Felicia 9419Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)11. 6.80

Windessa 1048Anika Weiher (SC Eintr. Rossow e. V.)13. 6.70

Maroon 928Theresa Liberka (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)14. 6.60

Rebelle Noir34Lisette Isert (Reitstall ins Glück e.V.)15. 6.30

Cantar 28Deborah Nirtl (Boocker SV 62 e. V.)16. 6.00

Serafina C42Caren Collin (PferdeSV Hof Pappelwerder e.V.)17. 5.50

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.L L2 -Trense-

Faysa 262Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)1. P 7.20

St. Martin 243Jessica Herbold (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e)2. P 6.90

Damseys Masai13Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)3. P 6.80

Robert 6638Sarah Umbescheidt (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)4. P 6.60

Kasablanka 324Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)5. 6.50

Pepita 18432Susann Frohberg (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)5. 6.50

Swinging Babe S45Stefanie Binkowski (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)7. 6.40

Sambo 4039Phillip Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)8. 6.30

Befana5Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)9. 6.20

Detienne17Sandra Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)10. 5.70

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.L  L5 -Trense-

Befana5Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)1. P 7.00

Robert 6638Sarah Umbescheidt (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)2. P 6.90

Damseys Masai13Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)3. P 6.80

Sambo 4039Phillip Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)4. P 6.70

Swinging Babe S45Stefanie Binkowski (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)4. P 6.70

St. Martin 243Jessica Herbold (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e)6. 6.60

Pepita 18432Susann Frohberg (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)7. 6.50
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Faysa 262Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)8. 6.30

Sybilla 246Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)9. 6.20

5 Führzügel-WB

Lysann 2354 Sebastian Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)1. P 7.50

Detienne17 Nele Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)2. P 6.50

Friedrichshof All Ombree52 Finja Raase (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)2. P 6.50

Little Shadow53 Annalena Krüger (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P 6.50

6 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Apollo64 Sophie Brandt (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg)1. P 8.00

Aquarin 32 Jessica Rieckhoff (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg)2. P 7.60

Lysann 2354 Amelie Sophie Michael (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)3. P 7.40

Friedrichshof All Ombree52 Lea Jolie Raase (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)4. P 7.20

Santano65 Pia Behrenbruch (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg)5. 7.10

Charlaya M63Julia Neumann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)6. 7.00

Gino66 Antonia Hirschheydt von (RFV Krackow e.V.)7. 6.70

Don Peppino51 Annalena Schütze (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schön)8. 6.60

Endiro57 Katharina Semmler (SC Eintr. Rossow e. V.)9. 6.50

Starino60 Chantale Kraatz (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)9. 6.50

Little Shadow53 Amelie Höft (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)11. 6.40

La Luna61 Frieda Schubbert (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)12. 6.30

7 Dressur-WB E6/2

Rebelle Noir34Lisette Isert (Reitstall ins Glück e.V.)1. P 7.00

Chaya 658Michelle Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)2. P 6.80

Livia 8826Vanessa Sy (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)3. P 6.40

Aquarin 32Friederike Jensch (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e)4. P 6.30

Galjano21Mareen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)5. P 6.20

Carlotta 2959Lena Ehrke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)6. 6.00

Friedrichshof All Ombree52 Amelie Sophie Michael (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)7. 5.90

Swara55 Sina Retter (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)8. 5.80

Lysann 2354 Lena Jurk (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)9. 5.70

Serafina C42Caren Collin (PferdeSV Hof Pappelwerder e.V.)10. 5.60

Apollo64 Simone Linström (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg)11. 5.40

Maroon 928Theresa Liberka (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)12. 5.20

Endiro57 Jenny Lindemann (SC Eintr. Rossow e. V.)12. 5.20

8 Dressur-WB E7/2

Maroon 928Theresa Liberka (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)1. P 6.90

Livia 8826Vanessa Sy (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)2. P 6.60

Santano 13840Emily Kallies (Reitstall ins Glück e.V.)3. P 6.50

Swara55 Sina Retter (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)4. P 6.30

Aquarin 32Friederike Jensch (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e)5. 6.00

Apollo64 Simone Linström (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg)6. 5.50

Galjano21Mareen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)7. 5.20

9 Geschicklichkeits-WB Jun/JR

Little Shadow53 Maria Burow (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 24.50

Santano 13840Emily Kallies (Reitstall ins Glück e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 31.41

Bella49 Elina Ruff (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 39.41

Dakota50 Maria Burow (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 45.87

Gino66 Antonia Hirschheydt von (RFV Krackow e.V.)5. 0.00 / 49.47

10 IGH-Dressur Cup aus Prf. 7,8

Aquarin 32Friederike Jensch (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e)1. P 12.30

Swara55 Sina Retter (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)2. P 12.10

Apollo64 Simone Linström (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg)3. P 10.90
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11 IGH-Dressur Cup aus Prf. 1,2

Neo 3429Sandra Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)1. P 14.20
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